

RSA No. 235 of 2019

10.12.2019 Present: Mr. Nitin Bagga, Advocate, vice Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Vinay Pandit, Advocate, for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, matter is adjourned for one week. List thereafter.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 10, 2019
(Purohit)