

Praveen Mittal vs. Sunita

RSA No. 235 of 2019

10.01.2025 Present: Mr.Karun Negi, Advocate vice Mr.Anirudh
Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Parikshit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.Vipin
Pandit, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, matter is adjourned for final hearing on
28.07.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 10, 2025
(Purohit)